
Fiddler on the Roof Children’s Chorus 

Master Schedule  

 
Saturday, March 26

th
:  12:15-3:15pm  

Saturday, April 16:  2:15-3:00pm  

Wednesday, April 20
th
:  5:15-8:30pm  

Thursday, April 21
st
:  5:15-8:30pm  

Saturday, April 23
rd

, Technical Run-Through of Show:  11:00am-5:45pm (lunch provided)  

Monday, April 25
th

, First Dress Rehearsal: 3:15-9:00pm (please bring food for dinner) 

Tuesday, April 26
th
, 2

nd
 Dress Rehearsal: 3:15-9:00pm (please bring food for dinner) 

Wednesday, April 27
th
, Final Dress Rehearsal: 3:15-9:00pm (please bring food for dinner) 

Thursday, April 28
th
, Opening Night:  Call @ 6:30pm  

Friday, April 29
th
, 2

nd
 Performance:   Call @ 7:00pm 

Saturday, April 30
th

, Closing Night:  Call @ 7:00pm  


